
Adult and child (5-15) single
and day return available

on board the bus

121121

Norwich � Eaton Circular

Sunday & Public Holidays

Via: Newmarket Road
Service No. 121 121 121 121
Norwich Bus Station, Stand 8 10:00 11:30 14:30 16:15

Norwich Newmarket Rd/Eaton Rd 10:03 11:33 14:33 16:18

Eaton Cellar House 10:07 11:37 14:37 16:22

Eaton Linford Drive 10:10 11:40 14:40 16:25

Eaton Greenways/Bradeham Way 10:15 11:45 14:45 16:30

Eaton Cheyham Mount 10:17 11:47 14:47 16:32

Eaton A11 Slip Road 10:23 11:53 14:53 16:38

Norwich Newmarket Rd/Opp. Eaton Rd 10:26 11:56 14:56 16:41

Norwich Bus Station, Stand 8 10:30 12:00 15:00 16:45

Operates on Public Holidays except Christmas Day,
Boxing Day & New Years Day.

Help us to help you make the journey!


